
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD KAPDA BAZAR BULDHANA

State : State Code :

Address :

27AARFP9128M1ZC

27Maharashtra

10-01-2026

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 14210

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

93013

PUNJAB COLLECTION

9850467367

 7 1 540741EARTH MAYUR VIHAR *  1780.00  12460.005MTR

 6 2 540741EARTH SAANVI PAITHANI *  2725.00  16350.005MTR

 6 3 540741EARTH ZIYA *  1150.00  6900.005MTR

 19
 35808.00

 852.58Total SGST:

 852.58Total CGST

 34103.05Taxable Amt:

 1606.95Discount

 35710.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT 

HUNDRED EIGHT ONLY

Round Off -0.21

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540741  19  34103.05  852.58  852.58  0.00 5  35808.21

 0.00 852.58  852.58 34103.05 19
Total:

 35808.21

232115551636

122630518994633

667270b8b84edb9c1108d35596121c4703b5f720

3bb2297394170e43e4db9c1e

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 263,665.00OUTSTANDING :


